TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 8/3/2016

DATE TIME

8/3/2016

Wednesday
12:30 AM
1:24 AM
1:44 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:21 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:27 PM
1:41 PM
2:04 PM
3:01 PM
4:01 PM
5:08 PM
6:01 PM
6:34 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:34 PM

8/4/2016

Thursday 12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:33 AM

PROGRAM NAME

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
MCSWD: MCSWD

MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Vets: Thank You & Welcome Home
Tipp Memories

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

TC City Council

Tipp City Fourth of July 2016
DREAM: Rescue Defined

Dartla Darling: Episode 1

Library: China Names

Library: Civil War Presentation
Library: Off the Shelf #2

Tipp Critters: Yellowstone Wolf Recovery
Circles Summer Camp - Episodes 1-3
Historical Society: Ohio Era Canal
Dayton Gospel Music Connection
Library: Kid Shine

Historical Society: Opera House Tour

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

Board of Education

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
If Tombstones Could Talk 2016



8/5/2016
Friday

8/6/2016
Saturday

12:54 PM
1:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:56 PM
4:44 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:18 PM
8:00 PM
9:33 PM
10:56 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:48 AM
11:36 AM
12:03 PM
12:09 PM
12:54 PM
1:37 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:24 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
7:12 AM
7:39 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:45 AM
10:01 AM
10:30 AM

Library: Jail Ministry

Fashion for A Cause 2016
The Naturopathic Approach
Library: Semper Fi K-9
MCSWD: Cover Crops

Tipp Memories

Library: Women in the 1913 Flood
UVMC: Pastoral Care
Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Jack and the Giants
Tipp City Fourth of July 2016

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
WACO: Vietnam Pilot/POW
Tipp City Fourth of July 2016
175th: Tipp City Honor Guard
Pilates: Episode 1

BFTP: #113 Architecture of Main Street
If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
Monroe Township Meeting
EPA: Reduce Runoff 1-4

EPA: Good Clean Water

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Get Social 2/3/10

PSAs, Message Board

Tipp City Fourth of July 2016

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
Library: Tree Song

MCSWD: Rain Gardens
MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
Library: Day of Caring

Monroe Township Meeting



8/7/2016
Sunday

8/8/2016
Monday

12:00 PM
12:15PM
3:17 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:21 PM
1:29 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:46 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:51 AM
11:25 AM
1:11 PM
1:57 PM

2:16 PM
2:43 PM

Library: Whitney and Cody
Board of Education

Let's East: Episode 10
Public Domain Theater
Born Again

Donkey Ollies: Episode 11
Deeper Studies: James 4
Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies: James 5
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies: James 4

MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

MSCWD: Cover Crops

Community Bible Church

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
Wandering with Woody: #11

Vets: Junior ROTC

Board of Education

West Milton Baptist Church

Deeper Studies: James 5

Dayton Gospel Music Connection
Vets: Miami Valley Military History Museum
EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning
Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016

WACO: Jim Martin "Drones"

Vets: Miami Valley Military History Museum
UVMC: Inside Eye Care

Library: Making A Rag Wreath

Tipp City Fourth of July 2016
Arts Council: How To Get Published



8/9/2016
Tuesday

3:23 PM
4:25 PM
5:42 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:54 PM
11:10 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:44 AM
12:05 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:57 PM
3:16 PM
4:19 PM
5:18 PM
7:05 PM
8:34 PM
9:32 PM
10:00 PM
10:27 PM

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
In the Fold #4

AlG: Dinosaurs

St. John The Baptist Catholic
Library: Civil War Presentation
Monroe Township Meeting

EPA: Reducing Waste

MCSWD: Cover Crops

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
WACO: Dec. Lecture Walt
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Fourth of July 2016
Bookends: #2 Amy Kneisley
Fashion for A Cause 2016

The Naturopathic Approach
Festival of Nations 2015

Arbor Day: Tree City USA
Library: Gluten Free

Darla Darling: Episode 14
Vets: Thanks You & Welcome Home
PSAs, Message Board



